

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge #2

DATE <u>2-13-15</u>	SEC <u>76</u>	TWP. <u>35S</u>	RANGE <u>16W</u>	CALLED OUT <u>530</u>	ON LOCATION <u>700</u>	JOB START <u>11:50</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:55</u>
LEASE <u>MUSSEY</u>		WELL # <u>7-16</u>	LOCATION <u>HARDNER</u>	COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR
TYPE OF JOB Production

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 5568

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 5568

TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____

DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____

TOOL _____ DEPTH _____

PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____

MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____

PERFS. _____

DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER VAUGHN GOOD OIL & GAS

CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED 200SK #

10% Gyp, 10% Salt, 6% to 1 seal
8" FL-160, 25% Deamer

COMMON	<u>200SK</u>	@	<u>25.28</u>	<u>5056.00</u>
POZMIX Gyp	<u>1.880 #</u>	@	<u>.88</u>	<u>1654.40</u>
GEL Salt	<u>10.80 #</u>	@	<u>.68</u>	<u>734.40</u>
CHLORIDE to 1 seal	<u>1200 #</u>	@	<u>.98</u>	<u>1176.00</u>
MSC FL-160	<u>1.50 #</u>	@	<u>18.90</u>	<u>2835.00</u>
Deamer	<u>50 #</u>	@	<u>3.50</u>	<u>175.00</u>
MudCler	<u>12</u>	@	<u>41.00</u>	<u>492.00</u>

EQUIPMENT

856-499

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Roger Smith

988-989 HELPER Jeremy Vance

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER Antone

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

HANDLING _____

MILEAGE _____

2000 = 2464.77 TOTAL 12123.00

REMARKS:

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 5568

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 3099.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____

LD MILEAGE 2.5 @ 4.40 110.00

MANIFOLD 1 ea @ 275.00 275.00

HV Mileage 2.5 @ 7.70 192.50

DIAGNOSTIC 350.71 @ 2.57 796.13

Handling 3 ea @ 2.49 759.85

TOTAL 5283.73

2000 = 1046.35

CHARGE TO: Vaughn Good Oil & Gas

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Latch Down Pkg 5 1/2 @ 660.00 660.00

Res Guide Shoe @ 281.00 281.00

Centralizer 15 ea @ 57.00 855.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

18961.39 TOTAL 1746.00

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE Vaughn Good

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 19151.64

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

NET-

15321.31

DATE 07/12 10:30 AM 7:40 7:20
 LEASE Nusser WELL # 7-16 LOCATION Hardtner 1 South to COUNTY Barber STATE Kansas
 OLD OR NEW (Circle one) State Mine Rd. 1 East N/S

CONTRACTOR Mendenhall
 TYPE OF JOB surface
 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 352'
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8" DEPTH 352
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX 250 MINIMUM —
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 19 1/2 Bobb Freshwater

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Carl Baldwin
 # 548-545 HELPER Jason Thimesch
 BULK TRUCK
 # 949-741 DRIVER James Bowen
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:
see Job log

CHARGE TO: Vaughn Good Oil
 STREET
 CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Wesley Mendenhall

OWNER Vaughn Good Oil & Gas

CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED
150 sk 6S.35:67.6eL + 37.00 + 1/4 Floseal
100 sk Class A + 37.00 + 27.00

COMMON	<u>Class A 100sk @</u>	<u>17.90</u>	<u>1790.00</u>
POZMIX		@	
GEL	<u>188^{oz}</u>	@ <u>1.05</u>	<u>197.40</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>674^{oz}</u>	@ <u>1.10</u>	<u>741.40</u>
ASC		@	
<u>AWW</u>	<u>150 sk</u>	@ <u>19.88</u>	<u>2982.60</u>
<u>Floseal</u>	<u>38^{sk}</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>112.86</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING		@	
MILEAGE		@	

200% = 116.73 TOTAL 5823.66

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB 352'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512.25
 EXTRA FOOTAGE LU 25 @ 4.40 110.00
 MILEAGE 25 @ 7.70 192.50
 MANIFOLD @ 275.00
Handling 282.02 @ 2.48 699.41
Drayage 301.65 @ 2.75 829.54

200% = 723.74 TOTAL 3618.70

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
1-Rubber plug @ 131.00
1-Fiber Baffle plate @ 91.25
3-Centralizers @ 75.00 225.00
 @
 @

200% = 89.45 TOTAL 447.25

SALES TAX (if Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES 9889.61
 DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS